
ALL INCLUSIVE PRICE from £1575 includes  

* accommodation  

* food (breakfast, lunch and evening meal) 

* workshops 

* 1:1 with tutor  

*  airport transfers 

 

 

 

 

ROOM TYPE FACILITIES PRICE 

PER 

PERSON 

ADDITIONAL 

PERSON   

(room + 

food)  

ADDITIONAL  

PERSON 

(room + food 

+ workshops) 

1.Double bedroom 

with balcony 

 

2.Double bedroom  

With balcony 

 

3.Double bedroom 

with Juliet balcony 

Ensuite  

Bathroom 

 

Shared 

Bathroom 

with (3) 

Shared 

bathroom 

with (2) 

£1750 

 

 

£1630 

 

 

£1575 

£400 

 

 

£400 

 

 

£400 

£650 

 

 

£650 

 

 

£650 


