ALL INCLUSIVE PRICE from £1575 includes

- * accommodation
- * food (breakfast, lunch and evening meal)
- * workshops
- * 1:1 with tutor
- * airport transfers

-	ROOM TYPE	FACILITIES	PRICE	ADDITIONAL ADDITIONAL	
THE REAL PROPERTY.			PER	PERSON	PERSON
			PERSON	(room +	(room + food
				food)	+ workshops)
	1.Double bedroom	Ensuite	£1750	£400	£650
	with balcony	Bathroom			
	2.Double bedroom	Shared	£1630	£400	£650
	With balcony	Bathroom with (3)			
1000000000000000000000000000000000000	3.Double bedroom with Juliet balcony	Shared bathroom with (2)	£1575	£400	£650

